Comparison Chart

Specifications

Hook Type

5300QDC-G

Top loading full rotary hook

4120QDC-G

Top loading full rotary hook

3160QDC-G

Top loading full rotary hook

2030DC-G

Top loading full rotary hook

Number of Stitches

300

120

60

30

Alphabet letters and numbers

4

v

X

X

Number of Buttonholes

12 One-step

7 One-step

7 One-step

3 One-step

Thread Tension Control

Tension Roller

Manual

Manual

ETIVE]

Needle Threader

Superior Needle Threader
with Thread Guide 7

One handed

One handed

One handed

Easy Set Bobbin Plate

4

X

X

X

Superior Plus Feed System (SFS+)

7-Piece feed dog

7-Piece feed dog

7-Piece feed dog

7-Piece feed dog

Free Arm

v

v

v

(4

Drop Feed

4

v

4

%4

Start/Stop Button, Needle Up/Down,
Speed Control Slider, Locking Stitch
Button, Easy Reverse Button

4

%4

4

%4

Twin Needle Setting

4

v

X

X

Automatic Thread Cutter

v

v

v

X

Machine Size

W 159 x H11.8 x D 6.8"

W16 x H11.7 x D 7.2"

W15 xH8.4 xD 6.9"

W15 x H 8.4 xD 6.9"

Machine Weight

15.2 Ib

14.3 Ib

12.6 Ib

12.3 Ib

Bobbin Winding

Auto-declutch

Auto-declutch

Auto-declutch

Auto-declutch

Extra High Presser Foot Lift

v

(4

v

(4

Stitch Selection Type

LCD screen / Touch pad

LCD screen / Touch pad

LCD screen / Navigation keys

LCD screen / Navigation keys

Foot Pressure Adjustment

v

v

v

v

Maximum Stitch Width

7 mm

7 mm

7 mm

7 mm

Maximum Stitch Length

Knee Lifter (Compatible)

X

Optic Magnifier (Compatible)

X

Hard Cover, Extension Table, Quilt Kit
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